
  Effective  01 February 2020

 2877  School bus service

Taroona to Blackmans Bay (PM only)
Operates (School days only): Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friday

Trip 3 (PM)

Stop Description Arrive
Time

Stop Description Arrive
Time

Who operates
my service?

Wisby's Buses Pty Ltd

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au

1 Taroona Primary School 14:50

2 Shot Tower 14:53

3 Corner Channel Highway
And Taronga Road

14:55

4 Lynden Road 14:57

5 3 Channel Highway -
Mals Hire & Hardware

15:00

6 Kingston Primary School 15:06

7 Channel Highway 15:08

8 123 Summerleas Road -
Bus Stop

15:09

9 Kingston High School 15:12

10 Huon Highway Kingston -
Walkway

15:22

11 Kiama Place 15:30

12 Diamond Drive 15:33

13 10 Edison Avenue 15:37

14 Woodlands Drive
Blackmans Bay

15:39

15 2 Woodlands Drive 15:41

16 Brightwater Road 15:43

17 40 Burwood Drive 15:44

18 Burwood Drive - Walkway 15:45

19 3 Golden Grove Drive 15:46

https://data.stategrowth.tas.gov.au/brmtrips/map.html?trip=50299437
https://www.transport.tas.gov.au/

